
Standard Results

10/26/2012

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT:

20001 Flare -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT:

24001 Jack -- NQ4 1 020



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT:

20201 Tripp 48.00 11000 0 000

20203 Jack 50.09 NQ1 0 010

20204 Tula Roo 54.30 NQ1 0 031

20205 Score 48.60 NQ2 0 010

20206 Razzle 66.08 NQ5 1 040

20208 Knight -- NQ0 0 000

20209 Gus 53.00 NQ0 1 010

20213 Chase 37.90 NQ0 0 010

20207 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT:

24201 Kolt 41.43 11000 0 000



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 64 secSCT:

16401 MacKenzie 58.99 11000 0 000

16403 Albert 52.64 2951 0 000

16402 Peppy 63.44 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 62 secSCT:

20412 Tux 42.87 11000 0 000

20211 Teaser 45.41 21000 0 000

20404 Genee 48.05 3951 0 000

20413 Vinnie 50.23 4950 0 001

20401 McDuff 44.67 901 1 000

20403 Dash -- NQ4 0 030

20407 Chasin -- NQ2 0 110

20408 Wager 47.42 NQ1 0 041

20410 Crave 56.39 NQ2 2 000

20411 Brie -- NQ4 2 120

20406 Tag -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 64 secSCT:

24202 Taken 42.50 NQ2 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 150 yds 62 secSCT:

26401 Leap 65.92 NQ1 0 031



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT:

20622 Liffey 61.31 11000 0 000

20402 Slick -- NQ0 0 100

20409 Zealous -- NQ2 0 100

20601 Yeats 67.44 NQ0 0 001

20606 Gunner -- NQ0 1 121

20607 Molly -- NQ0 0 000

20608 Sweep 65.92 NQ3 0 030

20610 Juno -- NQ2 0 000

20612 Spark 54.51 NQ1 1 020

20614 River 54.87 NQ0 1 000

20616 Marti 55.64 NQ1 1 000

20617 Sketch -- NQ1 1 140

20618 Ed 60.24 NQ1 1 010

20619 Dallas 63.06 NQ2 2 010

20620 Zip 67.44 NQ2 2 010

20611 Steve McQueen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT:

24401 Spy 55.45 NQ1 1 010

24601 Jimi 46.86 NQ0 1 020



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Excellent A - Regular



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT:

16807 Sly 40.40 11000 0 000

16802 Edge 40.62 21000 0 000

16803 Kate 46.91 31000 0 000

16805 Abby 53.40 41000 0 000

16810 Bea 65.79 1000 0 000

16601 Skip 64.71 NQ1 0 020

16801 Allie 59.88 NQ1 0 010

16804 Hailey 49.80 NQ0 1 010

16808 Peak 47.50 NQ2 0 020

16809 Brew 49.19 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT:

20824 Chica 41.40 11000 0 000

20812 Schultz 43.97 21000 0 000

20841 Solo 44.50 31000 0 000

20859 Rave 44.73 41000 0 000

20856 Hottie 44.76 1000 0 000

20817 Lil 45.76 1000 0 000

20858 Remington 46.91 1000 0 000

20857 Wicked 47.23 1000 0 000

20827 Puck 47.30 1000 0 000

20847 Maven 47.49 1000 0 000

20820 Sonny 49.56 1000 0 000

20831 Ben 52.58 1000 0 000

20846 Geo 53.08 1000 0 000

20840 Jett 53.54 1000 0 000



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

20836 Emma 56.62 1000 0 000

20839 Bryn 56.75 1000 0 000

20843 Coco 59.30 1000 0 000

20621 Player 52.51 NQ2 1 010

20802 Temper 41.46 NQ1 0 020

20804 Ryza 45.50 NQ0 1 000

20806 Phoenix 56.32 NQ0 0 021

20807 Scotch 59.90 NQ1 1 000

20808 Kal -- NQ1 0 101

20809 London 58.91 NQ1 0 000

20811 Skater 67.47 NQ1 1 000

20813 Comet 56.00 NQ3 0 050

20814 Riley -- NQ2 1 000

20816 Skye 46.89 NQ1 0 000

20818 Tiger 49.70 NQ0 1 000

20819 Chili 63.37 NQ1 3 010

20823 Riot -- NQ0 1 100

20825 Aero 46.15 NQ1 0 000

20828 Jake -- NQ2 2 010

20829 Pace -- NQ0 0 100

20830 Jade 41.42 NQ0 0 010

20834 Ricochet 43.54 NQ0 0 010

20835 Eagle 51.57 NQ0 1 020

20837 Danger 55.12 NQ2 1 010

20838 Spirit 51.20 NQ1 1 000

20842 Cassie -- NQ2 0 100

20844 Relay 55.03 NQ1 0 010

20845 Neverbe 61.95 NQ3 1 030

20848 Majic 51.34 NQ1 0 000

20849 Flirt 50.23 NQ0 0 030

20850 Reba 54.92 NQ0 1 001

20852 Neo 43.67 NQ0 0 010

20855 Zachary 42.64 NQ1 0 010

20862 Kixx 52.16 NQ0 1 010

20805 Kyxx -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Reece -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Lola -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

20854 Zac -- ABS-- -- ------

20860 Tufley -- ABS-- -- ------

20861 Flicker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT:

24804 Zippity 42.02 11000 0 000

24801 Satori 44.10 21000 0 000

24803 Maggie 50.76 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT:

26804 Rumor 43.05 11000 0 000

26801 Devlin 43.78 NQ0 0 010

26802 Pressure 46.78 NQ0 0 010

26803 Liar 50.48 NQ0 0 011



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 77 secSCT:

16204 Gambit 41.40 1900 0 002

16205 Tyler 62.90 2901 0 001

16203 Phoebe -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT:

12802 Brownie 43.16 11000 0 000

12801 Pension 59.46 21000 0 000

12803 Gem 68.00 31000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16813 Tess 46.05 11000 0 000

16812 Luke -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds 42 secSCT:

20001 Flare -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 126 yds 45 secSCT:

24001 Jack 60.22 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds 42 secSCT:

16201 Kenzie 29.21 11000 0 000

20201 Tripp 31.77 21000 0 000

20203 Jack 27.89 NQ0 0 010

20204 Tula Roo 39.42 NQ2 0 020

20205 Score 36.97 NQ0 1 030

20206 Razzle 32.54 NQ0 1 040

20209 Gus 38.60 NQ0 0 020

20210 Vice 35.39 NQ0 1 020

20213 Chase 27.11 NQ0 0 020

20207 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

20208 Knight -- ABS-- -- ------

20406 Tag -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 126 yds 45 secSCT:

24201 Kolt 36.24 1951 0 000

24203 Chandler 40.87 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT:

16401 MacKenzie 47.68 NQ2 0 000

16402 Peppy 49.32 NQ3 2 000

16403 Albert 45.74 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT:

20211 Teaser 24.91 11000 0 000

20601 Yeats 37.40 21000 0 000

20862 Kixx 26.15 3951 0 000

20413 Vinnie 37.24 4951 0 000

20402 Slick -- NQ0 0 100

20404 Genee 35.00 NQ2 1 020

20410 Crave 43.96 NQ2 1 000

20411 Brie 28.55 NQ1 0 010

20412 Tux 24.02 NQ2 1 020

20610 Juno 28.32 NQ4 0 030

20612 Spark 39.47 NQ2 0 010

20618 Ed 29.25 NQ1 0 020

20816 Skye -- NQ1 0 100



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds 42 secSCT:

24202 Taken -- ABS-- -- ------

24401 Spy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT:

16804 Hailey 35.97 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 40 secSCT:

20849 Flirt 33.24 11000 0 000

20807 Scotch 34.62 21000 0 000

20820 Sonny 35.24 31000 0 000

20401 McDuff 39.80 NQ2 0 010

20403 Dash 64.32 NQ2 0 000

20407 Chasin 32.80 NQ0 0 010

20408 Wager 42.81 NQ1 0 020

20409 Zealous 32.91 NQ0 0 010

20614 River 39.72 NQ0 2 000

20617 Sketch 35.71 NQ0 0 040

20619 Dallas 42.13 NQ1 0 010

20620 Zip 49.32 NQ1 0 030

20622 Liffey 43.07 NQ0 1 000

20808 Kal -- NQ2 1 120

20606 Gunner -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Sweep -- ABS-- -- ------

20611 Steve McQueen -- ABS-- -- ------

20845 Neverbe -- ABS-- -- ------

20861 Flicker -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 151 yds 40 secSCT:

26401 Leap 36.65 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT:

16803 Kate 34.97 11000 0 000

16601 Skip 48.78 NQ2 0 000

16801 Allie 45.95 NQ2 1 000

16802 Edge 37.66 NQ0 1 000

16805 Abby 37.45 NQ1 0 010

16807 Sly 28.44 NQ0 0 010

16808 Peak 33.66 NQ1 0 010

16809 Brew 32.03 NQ1 0 010

16810 Bea 43.37 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 40 secSCT:

20824 Chica 29.55 11000 0 000

20831 Ben 29.63 21000 0 000

20802 Temper 29.71 31000 0 000

20855 Zachary 30.20 41000 0 000

20830 Jade 30.37 1000 0 000

20825 Aero 30.81 1000 0 000

20817 Lil 31.05 1000 0 000

20841 Solo 32.26 1000 0 000

20856 Hottie 32.41 1000 0 000

20844 Relay 33.51 1000 0 000

20857 Wicked 34.07 1000 0 000

20840 Jett 34.13 1000 0 000

20804 Ryza 34.34 1000 0 000

20806 Phoenix 34.76 1000 0 000

20828 Jake 34.90 1000 0 000



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

20811 Skater 35.04 1000 0 000

20616 Marti 40.93 NQ0 2 020

20621 Player 40.23 NQ2 0 030

20809 London -- NQ1 1 100

20812 Schultz 32.07 NQ1 0 020

20814 Riley 55.35 NQ2 0 000

20819 Chili 34.50 NQ0 1 000

20823 Riot 38.49 NQ2 0 020

20827 Puck 37.40 NQ0 1 000

20835 Eagle -- NQ1 0 010

20836 Emma 40.56 NQ1 0 000

20837 Danger 32.09 NQ1 1 010

20838 Spirit 33.68 NQ1 0 010

20839 Bryn 47.55 NQ0 1 000

20842 Cassie 38.47 NQ1 0 000

20843 Coco 43.95 NQ0 0 000

20846 Geo 47.05 NQ1 0 000

20847 Maven 40.87 NQ1 1 000

20852 Neo 33.94 NQ0 1 000

20858 Remington 42.85 NQ0 1 000

20859 Rave 40.90 NQ1 0 010

20607 Molly -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Kyxx -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Reece -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Comet -- ABS-- -- ------

20818 Tiger -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Lola -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Pace -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Ricochet -- ABS-- -- ------

20848 Majic -- ABS-- -- ------

20850 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Zac -- ABS-- -- ------

20860 Tufley -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT:

24601 Jimi 33.03 11000 0 000

24801 Satori 39.02 NQ2 1 100

24804 Zippity 34.47 NQ1 0 000

24803 Maggie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 151 yds 40 secSCT:

26803 Liar 30.94 11000 0 000

26802 Pressure 31.13 21000 0 000

26801 Devlin 31.64 31000 0 000

26804 Rumor 31.82 NQ1 0 020



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 47 secSCT:

16204 Gambit 27.86 NQ0 2 000

16203 Phoebe -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 45 secSCT:

16205 Tyler 40.88 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT:

12802 Brownie 30.80 11000 0 000

12801 Pension 34.66 21000 0 000

12803 Gem 58.29 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 45 secSCT:

16813 Tess 43.19 11000 0 000

16812 Luke -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24001 Jack 44.28 NQ2 0 080



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16807 Sly 26.47 1806 9 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20606 Gunner 29.76 1795 9 202718

20410 Crave 27.62 2644 9 201912

20204 Tula Roo 37.44 NQ2 9 0812

20209 Gus 41.34 NQ0 7 005

20210 Vice -- NQ1 0 000

20413 Vinnie -- NQ2 5 01013

20610 Juno 33.61 NQ3 0 000

20806 Phoenix 20.03 NQ2 3 006

20862 Kixx 30.63 NQ3 9 0818

20612 Spark -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24202 Taken 30.41 1695 5 202712

24201 Kolt 37.11 2553 9 201018



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Novice B - Regular



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16401 MacKenzie 28.92 NQ2 0 02718

16804 Hailey -- NQ2 6 02713

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20838 Spirit 24.58 1764 7 202718

20820 Sonny 33.69 2755 6 202718

20401 McDuff 22.16 3734 4 202718

20814 Riley 30.83 4683 0 202718

20622 Liffey 24.70 672 0 202718

20804 Ryza 27.78 644 4 201818

20402 Slick 37.28 NQ1 4 0813

20403 Dash 47.36 NQ2 0 0176

20601 Yeats 36.49 NQ4 4 0813

20845 Neverbe 33.90 NQ4 9 01818

20207 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

20408 Wager -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Reece -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16601 Skip 35.85 NQ2 4 02711

16809 Brew 37.80 NQ4 4 0180

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20409 Zealous 43.59 1674 9 202718

20411 Brie 38.20 NQ3 9 0100

20608 Sweep 26.35 NQ4 4 0180

20614 River 32.49 NQ2 0 02718

20616 Marti 36.71 NQ4 7 02712

20848 Majic 30.07 NQ5 9 02712

20406 Tag -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24401 Spy 26.47 NQ2 4 02711



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Excellent A - Regular



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16802 Edge 32.97 1806 9 202718

16810 Bea 30.03 2712 4 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20849 Flirt 34.68 1755 7 202718

20839 Bryn 24.31 2712 4 202718

20843 Coco 24.33 3712 4 202718

20830 Jade 34.88 4696 9 201818

20858 Remington 35.50 666 7 201818

20412 Tux 17.73 NQ3 4 0107

20619 Dallas 37.37 NQ2 4 201818

20620 Zip 38.25 NQ3 9 01813

20811 Skater 27.95 NQ4 4 02711

20812 Schultz -- NQ4 9 01812

20817 Lil 25.58 NQ5 4 02718

20823 Riot 32.78 NQ4 7 01818

20824 Chica 22.95 NQ6 9 01812

20827 Puck 39.27 NQ4 7 0187

20828 Jake 31.64 NQ4 4 02712

20829 Pace 32.22 NQ5 9 0277

20831 Ben 40.36 NQ5 5 01812

20834 Ricochet 34.96 NQ6 9 01812

20841 Solo 31.32 NQ5 9 0012

20844 Relay 33.93 NQ3 9 01812

20852 Neo 34.29 NQ6 9 02712

20855 Zachary 36.62 NQ6 9 01012



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular

20856 Hottie 27.50 NQ3 9 02712

20822 Lola -- ABS-- -- ------

20860 Tufley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24801 Satori 25.99 NQ4 4 0187

24803 Maggie 37.40 NQ5 9 02712

24804 Zippity 34.93 NQ5 9 0277

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches 32 secSCT:

26801 Devlin 31.02 NQ5 9 01812

26802 Pressure 32.08 NQ5 9 0187

26803 Liar 33.73 NQ5 9 02712

26804 Rumor -- NQ5 0 0277



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Excellent B - Regular



FAST Results

10/26/2012

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT:

12803 Gem 25.28 1612 9 201911

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16204 Gambit 31.20 1784 9 202718

16205 Tyler 28.98 2612 9 201911

16203 Phoebe -- AIS0 0 000


